
NHPP - oo38 (51)

OUANTITY UNIT

140.00 LF

2,410.00 LB

6,300.00 SQYD

ANALYSIS OF BIDS

JOB NO. 100907 HWY. 34 - MNDOLPH CO. LINE (S)

LETTING OF MAY 15,2019

ATLAS ASPHALT, INC.ITEM

JOINT REHAB (TYPE A)

EPOXY COAT REINF. STEEL BR.

ASPHALT PRODUCERS

- LLC

26.32

o.27

33.68

10.53

DELTAASPHALT

OFARK. tNc.

65.00

0.50

34.00

1.00

AVG OF

LOW BIDS

52.11

0.42

33.89

4.18

65.00

0.50

34.00

1.00OO SQFT BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR JOB

TOTALAMOUNT BID FOR BRIDGE

BRIDGE ID LENGTH WlDTH

06548

06549

06550

06603

A=

1 B - 48 POLYMER OVERLAY TO BRIDGE DECKS.

BID COST OF POLYMER OVERLAY $227,345.00

DEDUCT EPOXY COAT. JOINT REHAB & BR. DECK REPAIR

lA=

AREA (SOFT) NEW BRIDGE DESCRIPTION EXISTING BRIDGE DESCRIPTION

30,402.00

7,353.00

9,657.00

9.288.00

56,700.00
*TOTAL SURFACE FOR POLYMER OVERLAY = 56,700 SQFT

FHWA COST ($/SF) =NA

EXISTING BR. REMOVAL ($/Sfl = Pq

$214,200.00

$3.78

$2,418,086.00

$227,345.0A

JOB 100907 LET 5t15t2019

$2,444,085.00

$246,424.70

NA

NA

NA

NA

$2,491,437.OO

$227,345.00

FUNCTION CLASS 02. RURAL - PRINC. ART. - OTHER

ON NHS

DESIGN SECTION . JYP

1B

28

3B

48


